WHITNEY

EXCLUSIVE VENDORS

Catering
Union Square Events
Barbara Roan

thewhitney@unionsquareevents.com

AV, Lighting, and Staging
4Wall Entertainment
Cassie Krowe
ckrowe@4wall.com

Technical Arts Group
Kevin Mignone
info@taglive.com

Wizard Studios
Nikki Leynor
nikki@wizardstudios.com

Event Design and Production
David Stark Design
info@davidstarkdesign.com

RAIOLA/Co
Jonathan Raiola
info@raiolaco.com

Van Wyck & Van Wyck
hello@vanwyck.net

Step & Repeat Production
Creative Graphic Services
Omar Mejias

omar@creativegraphicservices.com

Florists

Bastille Flowers and Events
Emily Pinon
emily@bastillenyc.com

East Olivia
kristine@eastolivia.com

FDK Florals
info@fdkflorals.com

Ovando
Sandra de Ovando
sandrao@ovandony.com

Permitting

Temporary Place of Assembly
A. Form Architecture

Andrew Formichella
aform@aformny.com

Street and Sidewalk
Winick Productions LLC
Elliot Winick
winickproduction@cs.com

Photography
Matthew Carasella Photography
matthewcarasella@mac.com

Rentals
Party Rental LTD
Through Union Square Events

Taylor Creative Inc.
Elle Carr
elle@taylorcreativeinc.com

Tenting

Stamford Tent & Event Services
Jane Frost
jfrost@stamfordtent.com
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